A
WE
SOLENOID OPERATED DIRECTIONAL VALVES
WE SERIES
MODEL
WE-02G-20 WE-02G-30
315 (4500 psi) 210 (3000 psi)
WE- C -02G- -20

DIN NG 6
NFPA D03
HOW TO ORDER
1
1 4
2 5
3 6
2 3 4 5 6
SPOOL TYPE
Detail as next
page listed
G :
CONNECTING TYPE
G:TYPE:BASEPLATE MOUNTING TYPE
TYPE OF COIL
A1 : AC110 60HZ
A115 : AC115 5
A230 : AC230 5
A2 : AC220
0HZ
0HZ
60HZ
D1 : DC12
D2 : DC24
R1 : RF110 60HZ/50HZ
R2 : RF220 60HZ/50HZ
Maximun tank frequencies
of operation
20: WIRING BOX TYPE
30: TYPEDIN
WIRING TYPE
1
All of with Screens it's Cent meter Size and If required Inch Size
3
SOLENOID OPERATED DIRECTIONAL VALVES
WE SERIES
2 POSITIONS
GRAPHIC SYMBOLS GRAPHIC SYMBOLS
TYPE TYPETYPE TYPE
2B2BL2B2B2B2A 2B2AL
2B3BL2B3B2B3A 2B3AL
2B4BL2B4B2B4A 2B4AL
2B40BL2B40B2B40A 2B40AL
2B5BL2B5B2B5A 2B5AL
2B6BL2B6B2B6A 2B6AL
2B7BL2B7B2B7A 2B7AL
2B8BL2B8B2B8A 2B8AL
2B9BL2B9B2B9A 2B9AL
2B10BL2B10B2B10A 2B10AL
2B11BL2B11B2B11A 2B11AL
2B12BL2B12B2B12A 2B12AL
STANDARD ASSEMBLAGE STANDARD ASSEMBLAGEREVERSE ASSEMBLAGE REVERSE ASSEMBLAGE
Mounting Interface
ISO 4401-AB-03-4-A
3
2

SUBPLATE MOUNTING SIZE:
WE=Solenoid Operated Directional Valves
HOW TO ORDER
1 4
2 5
3 6
SPOOL TYPE
Detail as next
page listed
G :
CONNECTING TYPE
G:TYPE:BASEPLATE MOUNTING TYPE
TYPE OF COIL
A1 : AC110 60HZ
A115 : AC115 5
A230 : AC230 5
A2 : AC220
0HZ
0HZ
60HZ
D1 : DC12
D2 : DC24
R1 : RF110 60HZ/50HZ
R2 : RF220 60HZ/50HZ
WE 03 G 20
1 2 3 4 5 6
03 = 3/8"(9mm)
ISO CETOP5
DIN NG 10
NFPA D05
315 (4500 psi) 160 (2320 psi)
WE- C -03G- -20
WE- B -03G- -20
WE- C -03G- -30
WE- B -03G- -30
SPECIFICATIONS
Maximum Pressure
bar
bar CPM
Model Number Maximum Flow
lpm
Weight
Kg
Fluid Type
Contamination Level
Surface Treatment
Viscosity cSt 10~400 (59~1854 SSU)
-15~70 (-5~158 F)
Zinc Phosphate Compound
Operating Temperature C
75, Under NAS Class 12, 2510
ISO VG 32 , 46 , 68
120 (31.70 gpm)240 CPM
Maximun tank line
back pressue
5.4 (11.9 lbs)
5.4 (11.9 lbs)
4.5 (9.9 lbs)
4.5 (9.9 lbs)
Maximun tank frequencies
of operation
20: WIRING BOX TYPE
30: TYPEDIN
WIRING TYPE
A
WE
Casting iron valve bodies are provided strength and
durability for longer life.
Internal hardened steel components also provide
durable life.
All of with Screens it's Cent meter Size and If required Inch Size
SOLENOID OPERATED DIRECTIONAL VALVES
9